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GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Analyte (mg/L) Analyte (mg/L)
Alkalinity 20 Total Dissolved Solids 20
Conductivity (uS/cm) - Total Hardness 10

pH (Standard Units) -

INORGANIC COMPOUNDS

Analyte (mg/L) Analyte (mg/L)

Bromide 0.010 Nitrate (as N) 0.010
Chloride 0.010 Ortho-Phosphate 0.010
Fluoride 0.010 Sulfate 0.010
Nitrite (as N) 0.010

METALS & MINERALS

Analyte (mg/L) el Analyte (mg/L)

Aluminum 0.0025 Molybdenum 0.0001
Antimony 0.0001 Nickel 0.0005
Arsenic 0.00005 Phosphorous 0.001

Barium 0.00025 Selenium 0.0005
Beryllium 0.00025 Silica 0.001

Cadmium 0.0005 Silver 0.0005
Calcium 0.005 Sodium 0.005

Chromium (Total) 0.001 Strontium 0.0005
Copper 0.0005 Thallium 0.0005
Iron 0.005 Tin 0.0001
Lead 0.0006 Titanium 0.0001
Lithium 0.001 Uranium 0.001

Magnesium 0.0025 Vandium 0.0005
Manganese 0.001 Zinc 0.0001
Mercury 0.00005

MDL = Minimum Detection Limit
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DISINFECTANTS

Analyte (mg/L)

Total Chlorine

Free Chlorine

DISINFECTION BY-PRODUCTS
Analyte (mg/L)

Chlorite

Bromate
Bromodichloromethane
Bromoform
Bromochloromethane

Bromomethane

VOLATILE ORGANIC COMPOUNDS

Analyte (mg/L)

1,1 Dichloroethane

1,1 Dichloroethylene
1,1 Dichloropropene
1,1,1 Trichloroethane
1,1,1,2 Tetrachloroethane
1,1,2 Trichloroethane
1,1,2,2 Tetrachloroethane
1,2 Dichlorobenzene
1,2 Dichloroethane

1,2 Dichloropropane
1,2,3 Trichlorobenzene
1,2,3 Trichloropropane
1,2,4 Trichlorobenzene
1,2,4 Trimethylbenzene
1,3 Dichlorobenzene
1,3 Dichloropropane
1,3,5 Trimethylbenzene
1,4 Dichlorobenzene

2 Hexanone

2,2 Dichloropropane
Acetone

Benzene
Bromobenzene
Carbon Tetrachloride
Chlorobenzene
Chloroethane

Chloromethane

0.5
0.5

MDL

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

MDL

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

Analyte (mg/L)

Chloramine

Analyte (mg/L)
Chloroform
Dibromochloromethane
Dibromochloropropane
Dibromomethane

Total THMs

Analyte (mg/L)

2 Chlorotoluene

4 Chlorotoluene

cis 1,2 Dichloroethylene
Dichlorodifluoromethane
Dichloromethane
Ethylbenzene

Ethylene dibromide
Hexachlorobutadiene
Isopropylbenzene

m,p Xylene

Methyl Tertiary Butyl Ether
Methyl Ethyl Ketone
Naphthalene

n Butylbenzene

n Propylbenzene

o Xylene

p Isopropyltoluene

sec Butylbenzene
Styrene

tert Butylbenzene
Tetrachloroethylene
Tetrahydrofuran

Toluene

trans 1,3 Dichloropropene
Trichloroethylene
Trichlorofluoromethane

Vinyl Chloride

0.5

MDL

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001

MDL

0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001
0.001




